Mackay 8-Ball Association Inc

Full Schedule

Comp: Graded comp (B Grade)

Ref Start Time Home Team Score Away Team Venue Table
1-1-1 Thu 4-Aug-16 Andicapped 11:9 Balls Deep Grove
1-1-2 Thu 4-Aug-16 C.B.D. Devils 11:9 Bakers Creek Tigers McGUIRES
1-1-3 Thu 4-Aug-16 The Buffalos 15:5 Langfords Buffs
1-2-1 Thu 11-Aug-16 Bakers Creek Tigers 13:7 Andicapped Buffs
1-2-2 Thu 11-Aug-16 Langfords 12:8 C.B.D. Devils LANGYS
1-2-3 Thu 11-Aug-16 Balls Deep 6:14 The Buffalos Grove
1-3-1 Thu 18-Aug-16 Andicapped 6:14 Langfords Grove
1-3-2 Thu 18-Aug-16 C.B.D. Devils 9:11 The Buffalos McGUIRES
1-3-3 Thu 18-Aug-16 Bakers Creek Tigers 9:11 Balls Deep Buffs
1-4-1 Thu 25-Aug-16 The Buffalos  7:13  Andicapped Buffs
1-4-2 Thu 25-Aug-16 Balls Deep 9:11 C.B.D. Devils Grove
1-4-3 Thu 25-Aug-16 Langfords 9:11 Bakers Creek Tigers LANGYS
1-5-1 Thu 1-Sep-16 C.B.D. Devils 10:11 Andicapped McGUIRES
1-5-2 Thu 1-Sep-16 Bakers Creek Tigers 13:7 The Buffalos Buffs
1-5-3 Thu 1-Sep-16 Balls Deep 12:8 Langfords Grove
2-1-1 Thu 8-Sep-16 Balls Deep 11:9 Andicapped Grove
2-1-2 Thu 8-Sep-16 Bakers Creek Tigers 13:7 C.B.D. Devils Buffs
2-1-3 Thu 8-Sep-16 Langfords 13:7 The Buffalos LANGYS
2-2-1 Thu 15-Sep-16 Andicapped 7:13 Bakers Creek Tigers Grove
2-2-2 Thu 15-Sep-16 C.B.D. Devils 11:9 Langfords McGUIRES
2-2-3 Thu 15-Sep-16 The Buffalos 12:8 Balls Deep Buffs
2-3-1 Thu 22-Sep-16 Langfords 5:15 Andicapped LANGYS
2-3-2 Thu 22-Sep-16 The Buffalos 11:9 C.B.D. Devils Buffs
2-3-3 Thu 22-Sep-16 Balls Deep 5:15 Bakers Creek Tigers Grove
2-4-1 Thu 29-Sep-16 Andicapped 13:7 The Buffalos Grove
2-4-2 Thu 29-Sep-16 C.B.D. Devils 12:8 Balls Deep McGUIRES
2-4-3 Thu 29-Sep-16 Bakers Creek Tigers 10:11 Langfords Buffs
2-5-1 Thu 6-Oct-16 12:00 AM Andicapped 11:9 C.B.D. Devils Grove



Ref Start Time Home Team Score Away Team Venue Table
2-5-2 Thu 6-Oct-16 12:00 AM The Buffalos 13:7 Bakers Creek Tigers McGUIRES
2-5-3 Thu 6-Oct-16 12:00 AM Langfords 13:7 Balls Deep LANGYS
3-1-1 Thu 13-Oct-16 12:00 AM Andicapped 12:8 Balls Deep Grove
3-1-2 Thu 13-Oct-16 12:00 AM C.B.D. Devils 11:9 Bakers Creek Tigers McGUIRES
3-1-3 Thu 13-Oct-16 12:00 AM The Buffalos 11:9 Langfords Buffs
3-2-1 Thu 20-Oct-16 12:00 AM Bakers Creek Tigers 10:11 Andicapped Buffs
3-2-2 Thu 20-Oct-16 12:00 AM Langfords 11:9 C.B.D. Devils McGUIRES
3-2-3 Thu 20-Oct-16 12:00 AM Balls Deep 5:15 The Buffalos Grove
3-3-1 Thu 27-Oct-16 12:00 AM Andicapped 9:11 Langfords Grove
3-3-2 Thu 27-Oct-16 12:00 AM C.B.D. Devils 7:13 The Buffalos McGUIRES
3-3-3 Thu 27-Oct-16 12:00 AM Bakers Creek Tigers 14:6 Balls Deep Buffs
3-4-1 Thu 3-Nov-16 The Buffalos 8:12 Andicapped Buffs
3-4-2 Thu 3-Nov-16 Balls Deep 11:9 C.B.D. Devils Grove
3-4-3 Thu 3-Nov-16 Langfords 10:11 Bakers Creek Tigers LANGYS
3-5-1 Thu 10-Nov-16 C.B.D. Devils 14:6 Andicapped McGUIRES
3-5-2 Thu 10-Nov-16 Bakers Creek Tigers 6:14 The Buffalos Buffs
3-5-3 Thu 10-Nov-16 Balls Deep 11:9 Langfords Grove



